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1. Strawberry Hill Properties -  Event center and Air B&B 
a. Linda Pittman - lindakpittman@gmail.com  
b. (804) 896-1264 

2. Kalyan Hospitality - Hotels 
a. Adam Perry - info@kalyanhospitality.com  
b. (804) 935-1719 

3. Fort Lee MWR – Soldier entertainment support 
a. D’Arcy Giovine - darcy.s.giovine.naf@army.mil  
b. (804) 734-6106 

4. All Around Achievers, LLC - Youth Development 
a. Theresa Roberts - TMckensie@allaroundachievers.com  
b. (804) 385-3311 

5. Cajer - Business Services 
a. Roland Irons Jr - Roland.irionsjr@cajer.com.co  
b. (804) 691-3927 

6. Future Generation Support Services - Health Care Services 
a. Joseph Hope - futuregenerationhope2010@gmail.com  
b. (804) 898-3430 

7. Beleeci LLC - Beleeci LLC offers children’s books, journals, poetry books for retail and 
educational purposes 

a. Danielle Bell - Beleecillc@gmail.com  
b. (443) 851-9683 

8. Skrimp Shack - Restaurant 
a. Rhonda Atkins - 9thflag@gmail.com  
b. (804) 431-5636 

9. C12 Forums - Richmond MSA – Business Consultants 
a. Dan Heneghan - daniel.heneghan@c12forums.com  
b. (410) 458-0271 

10. Shotz From The Heart LLC - Gifts & Specialty Items 
a. Ebony Leach - Shotzfromtheheart@yahoo.com  
b. (804) 898-5635 

11. Lifestyle Realty Group LLC – Real Estate 
a. Danielle Bowers - lrgrva@gmail.com  
b. (804) 245-5545 

12. Mr. Q's BBQ LLC – Food Truck 
a. Quentel Lambert - q37842@msn.com  
b. (804) 714-9999 

13. A1 Door Company – Garage Doors 
a. Ryan Grant - rgrant@a1door.com 
b. (804) 271-3035 
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14. Harbor Blast – Event Venue 
a. Christa Manieri - cmerrick@ctc.care  
b. (804) 431-5585 

15. Powerup Video – Video Production 
a. Amy Garelick - amy@powerupvideo.com  
b. (804) 238-8584 

16. Legendary Auto Glass and Mirror – Auto Glass Replacement 
a. Tiffany Redmond - tiffanylegendaryautoglass@gmail.com  
b. (804) 518-5532 

17. Cardinal Home Inspections – Home inspector 
a. Kayla Furrow - cardinalinspectionsva@gmail.com  
b. (804) 590-4040 

18. New Era HealthCare Inc - healthcare and wellness programs 
a. David Napier - dnapier@newerahealthcare.org  
b. (804) 325-4403 

19. Bank of America (3) Locations -  Bank 
a. Keith Sanders(Woman)- keith.sanders@bofa.com  
b. (804) 887-8835 

20. Illumination Outdoor Lighting & More LLC – Outdoor lighting from landscape to holiday 
a. Jody Harrington- jodyh@illuminationoutdoor.com  
b. 336-543-7760 

21. Crone’s Lawn Service LLC – Landscaping and Lawn Care 
a. Norman Crone - Croneslawnservices@gmail.com  
b. 804-930-7325 

22. Finn's Services - Complete Junk Removal Specialist 
a. Daniel Finn - finnsservices.va@gmail.com  
b. 804-898-0181 

23. Videoto Media LLC – Video Services 
a. Cody Jones -  info@videotomedia.com  
b. 804-722-2694 

24. Heartland - Payroll, onboarding and HR services through local representation locally 
a. Brian Corbett - brian.corbett@e-hps.com 
b. 804-921-4837 

25. Respond1st LLC - health & safety solutions training company providing certification 
training in areas such as CPR, First Aid, Bloodborne Pathogens, Emergency Medical 
Response and many other life safety course 

a. Kenneth Evans - kevans@respond1st.com 
b. 804-531-1048 x101 

26. Copeland’s Coaching & Consulting – Copeland’s Coaching & Consulting | Consultants 
a. Nina Copeland - hello@drninacopeland.com 
b. 804-452-7752 
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27. Nalshae Transport LLC – Freight Company 
a. Alvin Lee - support@nalshaetransport.com  
b. 434-427-9277 

28. Energy Target Zero - Consulting for C-PACE project development and support. 
a. Girard Gurgick - GGurgick@EnergyTargetZero.com  
b. 7033029944 

29. Civica – Pharmaceutical Manufacturer 
a. Benjamin Jarvela - benjamin.jarvela@civicarx.org  
b. 7572542970 

30. The Mad House VA LLC – Rage Room 
a. Alfie and JAJA Parham - admin@madhouseva.com  
b. 8048951785 

31. Priority Home Solutions – Home Contractor 
a. Ross Bauschatz - rossb029@gmail.com  
b. 8042830452 

32. Resolution Winery – Small Batch Winery 
a. Krystle Voss - Resolutionwinery@gmail.com  
b. 804-504-1027 

33. Infuse RVA - our clinic is committed to transforming lives through innovative treatments 
focused on mental health, wellness, and weight management 

a. DaJuan Harris – infuserva@gmail.com  
b. 804-316-0466 

34. Smooth Smokes Cigars – Cigar Lounge Trailer 
a. Dezmon Roman - smoothsmokescigars@gmail.com  
b. 804-491-6290 

35. SaVida Health – Addiction Clinic 
a. Jason Pritchard - j.pritchard@savidahealth.com  
b. 804-895-7040 

36. Atwork Personnel services – Personnel Services 
a. Chanda Giles - cgiles@atworkva.com  
b. 434-392-3149 

37. Eastern Forestry & Tree Service – Tree Cutting Service 
a. Donna Harter - easternforestry@yahoo.com  
b. 804-551-0819 

38. Tilted Kilt Pub and Eatery – Restaurant 
a. Naga Cheekati - waltairllc@gmail.com  
b. 804-861-0480 

39. Trinity Health and Wellness LLC - medical practice that functions as a primary care 
office. 

a. Jennifer Bugg Fields - Jbugg-np@outlook.com  
b. 804-930-7312 

40. Attorney General of the Commonwealth of Virginia 
a. Juliana McGrath -  jMcGrath@oag.state.va.us  
b. 804-309-3861 
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41. Congresswoman Jennifer McClellan 4th District 
a. Maryn Campbell -  maryn.campbell@mail.house.gov  
b. 804-486-1840 

42. Budget Blinds of Chester and Henrico -  local veteran-owned and operated franchise 
servicing all your window covering needs 

a. Daniel Pate – dan.pate@budgetblinds.com  
b. 804-530-1222 

43. Beauti Curves Boutique – Plus Size Clothing Boutique 
a. Neshanta Harris - beauticurveboutiquellc@outlook.com  
b. 804-724-5892 

44. Bergundie’s – Wine Lounge 
a. Bergundie Miceli - burg@burgundiesplace.com 
b. 406-304-8259 

45. Warwick Mechanical Group - Offers turnkey HVAC facility solutions through energy 
saving design, maintenance plans and 24/7 emergency repair services. 

a. Kevin Studer - Kstuder@wphcorp.com  
b. 804-222-7544 

46. Ashley Furniture Home Store – Home Furnishing 
a. Eddie Roget –  
b. 804-524-9345 

47. Capital One – Credit 
a. Sterling Johnson - sterlingajohnson@gmail.com  
b. 804-490-3688 

48. Tri Cities Habitat for Humanity 
a. Kelli Parker - kparker.habitat@gmail.com  
b. 804-720-5737 

49. Shop Look East – Boutique 
a. Kathy Nguyen - lookeastboutique@gmail.com  
b. 804-735-6225 

50. The Great Investment Plan - unparalleled expertise in strategic planning, project 
management, technical assistance, and leadership development. 

a.  Dr Felicia Moore - ceo@thegreatinvestmentplan.com  
b. 804-833-3518 

51. Reliable Payments – Credit Card Processor 
a. Jake Crocker - jcrocker@reliablepayments.com  
b. 804-533-5525 

52. Stone’s Office Equipment – We sell and service Office equipment, Display boards, 
Shredders, and other needs of the modern office. 

a. Kevin Puma - kpuma@stonesoffice.com  
b. 804-288-9000 
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53.  Justin J. Davis Heart Foundation - mission of the Justin J. Davis Heart JJD Heart's mission 
is to identify tools and resources to share with the community to promote a healthy 
heart focus/lifestyle in underserved communities. 

a. Karen Brown-Davis - Kbrown-davis@jjdheartfoundation.org  
b. 804-943-6898 

54. Petersburg Breakfast Rotary Club - Service in the form of; Service Projects, Volunteer 
hours in community service, youth services, assistance with scholarships and other 
activities 

a. Yulanda Wallace - ywjwallace@aol.com  
b. 804-452-0454 

55. Swift Creek Plumbing Company – Plumber 
a. Gary Dickerson - swiftcreekplumbingcompany@gmail.com  
b. (804) 533-8203 
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